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A. Name of Committee: ------'---:......:.--=--------<----"-----=-----=---------------- ­

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee VPolitical Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2008 through October 23,2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) :	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) tJ/A­
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 !'ilk 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 
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Topeka Friends of Police
 

Annual Income and Expenses
 

Political Action Committe 

06/18/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $9,536.67 

06/18/08 172 Rucker for DA Campaign Contribution $500.00 $9,036.67 

06/24/08 173 Taylor for DA Campaign Contribution , $500.00 $8,536.67 
_._.~-

06/27/08 PAC Deposit $113.50 $8,650.17 

07/07/08 PAC Deposit $57.50 $ 8.707.67 

07/10/08 PAC Deposit $ 113.50 $ 8,821.17 
UJ1'[.3/0'0 PAC LJeposlt $ 171.00 $ 8,992.17 

08/13/08 PAC Deposit $ 171.00 $ 9,163.17 

08/15/08 PAC Deposit $ 57.50 $ 9,220.67 

08/27/08 174 US Postal Service PO Box Rental Fee $ 42.00 $ 9,178.67 

08/29/08 PAC Deposit $ 171.00 $ 9,349.67 

09/10/08 PAC Deposit $ 57.50 $ 9,407.17 

09/23/08 PAC Deposit $ 171.00 $ 9,578.17 

10/04/08 175 CoreFirst Credit Card Payment $ 227.32 $ 9,350.85 

10/04/08 176 CoreFirst Credit Card Fee Payment $ 10.00 $ 9,340.85 
10/06/08 PAC Deposit $ 113.50 $ 9,454.35· 

10/07/08 177 Taylor for DA Campaign Contribution $ 500.00 $ 8,954.35 

10/09/08 PAC Deposit $ 57.50 $ 9,011.85 

10/20/08 

.. 

PAC Deposit $ 113.50 $ 9,125.35 

10/23/2008 Pages T.Glor 


